

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 43564423

Data publicarii 16.07.19 Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul estimativ: 6.068,51 RON - 6.068,51 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret\_unitar valoare TONER HP Q12A/FX10 JY buc 2 80 160 STICK USB 16GB KINGSTON buc 1 32 32 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV buc 300 0.18 54 PLIC C5 GUMAT buc 100 0.21 21 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV buc 100 0.31 31 DECAPSATOR CENTRUM BUC 2 3 6 TONER KYOCERA TK1140 BUC 2 127.5 255 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI buc 300 0.415 124.5 DOSAR CARTON SINA buc 100 0.47 47 DOSAR PLIC buc 100 0.47 47 PIX SCHNEIDER BLUE METAL buc 20 2.01 40.2 BIBLORAFT 7,5 EXTE buc 10 6.6 66 HIRTIE A4 BASIC buc 60 12.5 750 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 6 7.1 42.6 STILOU PARKER buc 3 59.9333 179.8 ADAPTOR PATRON buc 1 13.9 13.9 SUGATIVA buc 1 4.4 4.4 CERNEALA BLACK buc 1 15.5 15.5 REFILL HP H 9 45 405 TAVITA CORESPONDENT TRANSP BUC 10 9.675 96.75 STIK 32 GIGA buc 7 51.8571 363 SUPORT ACCESORII BIROU buc 1 5.6 5.6 MOUSE WI-FI GENIUS buc 1 26.5 26.5 REGISTRU A4 CARTONAT 100F AR buc 5 7.3 36.5 TONER CANON EP-22 buc 5 75 375 COS GUNOI 11L BIROU buc 1 5.31 5.31 CORECTOR BANDA BIC buc 5 6.2 31 CARTUS PG 40 buc 1 77 77 CARTUS COLOR CL-41 buc 1 82 82 CABLU IMPRIMANTA USB buc 1 15.89 15.89 REFILL HP M476 BLACK h 1 80 80 REFILL HP M476 COLOR buc 3 80 240 TONER HP CE 285A/435/278/436 JY BUC 1 90 90 TONER KYOCERA TK 895 (MAGENTA,CYAN,YELLOW) BUC 4 255 1020 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI set 3 6.9 20.7 CREION MECANIC ROTRING buc 3 7.2 21.6 UNITATE CILINDRU KYOCERA TK 1140 BUC 1 844.54 844.54 FOI PARCURS MARFA A5 buc 1 4.01 4.01 ORDIN DE DEPLASARE buc 1 3.21 3.21 TONER LEXMARK MX 317 BUC 1 295 295 CORECTOR CREION TIPP-EX buc 5 8 40 mai put